
Månedsplan Juni 

 

 Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag 

 3    Eventyrsamling 

 

4        Turdag for 4 
åringene 

 

5     Aktivitetsgrupper 
 

6 Varmmat 
 
 

7 Prosjekt  
Antall, rom og form 

 

 10   2.pinsedag 
Barnehagen stengt 

 

11         
Sommerfest/Aktivitetsdag 
16:00-18:00 

 

12 Besøksdag nye 
barn 
 
 
 

13  Varmmat 

 

14  Turdag for 1, 2 
og 3 åringene 

 
 

 

 17   Eventyrsamling 
 
 
 

 

18        Turdag 
 

19 Aktivitetsgrupper 

 

20 Varmmat 
 

21     Avsluttning for 
barn som slutter i 
løpet av sommeren 
 

Se på 
sommerplanen 
Emilia starter  

Ferie. 

24     
 

25        
 

26  
 

27  
 
 

28             
 
 

 


